Profec Opaski slimakowe stal
nierdzewna 304 9,5 mmx 12
mm 14bar BS 5315 Lloyds typ
W4 Industry 9,9 mm (0460300)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Typ

Materiat

Zgodne z

Materiat (opaska)

Materiat Sruba

Typ

Standard DIN

Rozmiar

Szerokos¢

Grubos¢

Torque

Cisnienie

W4

stal nierdzewna 304

BS 5315 Lloyds

stal nierdzewna 304

stal nierdzewna 304 (1.4301)

Industry

DIN3017

95mMmx12mm

9,9 mm

0.762 mm

3.4 Nm

14 bar
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